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Leverage & Margin Calculation

MH Markets leverage adjustment policy will be adjusted to the corresponding
leverage level in strict accordance with the account equity.

Investments carry risk to your capital. General advice only.
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. Leverage Leverage Max.

Standard
' Forex, Gold,
ECN, !
. Platinum
Prime

0 - 500
500 - 1K
1K - 10K
Floating
10K - 30K
30K - 50K

More than 50K

2,000
1,000
500 Standard,
ECN, Forex,
300 Prime
200

Gold

1:500

1:300

1:200

1:100

1:50

Fixed Up to 1:500

CFD, Qil, Crypto

Standard,
ECN,
Prime

/] Account Types

Cent

Sliver,

Stock, ADAUSD
XNG Floating/Fixed

DOGUSD

Stock (Alibaba)

Instruments

Forex, Gold, Platinum

Equity (USC)

0 - 50K

S0K - 100K

100K - 1M

™ - 3M

3M- 5M

More than 5M

Investments carry risk to your capital. General advice only.

Leverage Model

Floating

20
10
S

2

Leverage

2,000

1,000
500
300
200

100
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100

Qil, Crypto
Cent Floating/Fixed

Silver 20

How Leverage Affects Margin and Position Size

Account Balance Leverage Hedl g s Trading Lots Product Example. o Contract Size Margin Required Margin Required
Controlled open price

$1,000 1:1000 $1,000,000 1 EURUSD 112000 100,000 units $112 $1120
$2,000 1:500 $1,000,000 2 XAUUSD 3,800.00 100 oz $1,520 $7,600
$3,000 1:100 $300,000 3 NAS100 24,800.00 10 units $7,440 $7,440
$4,000 1:100 $400,000 < BTCUSD 115,000.00 1BTC $5,750 $5,750

Required Margin: Lot Size x Open Price x Contract Size/Leverage x Exchange rate Converted in USD

Important Note:

All leverage selections, whether fixed or floating, remain subject to our Event-Based Margining (EBM) policies.

Leverage adjustments are automatic and based on real-time equity. A lower leverage ratio increases your margin requirement per lot. This can significantly impact your margin level if you have large existing positions open at the
time of the adjustment.

We strongly advise all clients to manage their positions and monitor their margin levels carefully, ensuring their account maintains sufficient equity to support their open trades through any automatic leverage changes.

Investments carry risk to your capital. General advice only.



