

# **MH Markets**

## **Leverage & Margin Calculation**

MH Markets leverage adjustment policy will be adjusted to the corresponding leverage level in strict accordance with the account equity.

Account Types	Instruments	Equity (USD)	Leverage Model	Leverage	Account Types	Instruments	Leverage	Leverage Model	Max. Leverage
Standard, ECN, Prime	Forex, Gold, Platinum	0 - 500	Floating	2,000	Standard, ECN, Prime	Forex, Gold	1:500	Fixed	Up to 1:500
		500 - 1K		1,000			1:300		
		1K - 10K		500			1:200		
		10K - 30K		300			1:100		
		30K - 50K		200			1:50		
		More than 50K		100			1:25		

Account Types	Instruments	Leverage Model	Leverage
Standard, ECN, Prime	CFD, Oil, Crypto	Floating/Fixed	100
	Sliver, Stock, ADAUSD		20
	XNG		10
	DOGUSD		5
	Stock (Alibaba)		2

Account Types	Instruments	Equity (USC)	Leverage Model	Leverage
Cent	Forex, Gold, Platinum	0 - 50K	Floating	2,000
		50K - 100K		1,000
		100K - 1M		500
		1M - 3M		300
		3M- 5M		200
		More than 5M		100

Account Types	Instruments	Leverage Model	Leverage
Cent	Oil, Crypto	Floating/Fixed	100
	Silver		20

## How Leverage Affects Margin and Position Size

Account Balance	Leverage	Position Size Controlled	Trading Lots	Product	Example of open price	Contract Size	Margin Required	Margin Required
\$1,000	1:1000	\$1,000,000	1	EURUSD	1.12000	100,000 units	\$112	\$1,120
\$2,000	1:500	\$1,000,000	2	XAUUSD	3,800.00	100 oz	\$1,520	\$7,600
\$3,000	1:100	\$300,000	3	NAS100	24,800.00	10 units	\$7,440	\$7,440
\$4,000	1:100	\$400,000	5	BTCSUSD	115,000.00	1 BTC	\$5,750	\$5,750

**Required Margin:** Lot Size × Open Price × Contract Size/Leverage × Exchange rate Converted in USD

**Important Note:**

All leverage selections, whether fixed or floating, remain subject to our Event-Based Margining (EBM) policies.

Leverage adjustments are automatic and based on real-time equity. A lower leverage ratio increases your margin requirement per lot. This can significantly impact your margin level if you have large existing positions open at the time of the adjustment.

We strongly advise all clients to manage their positions and monitor their margin levels carefully, ensuring their account maintains sufficient equity to support their open trades through any automatic leverage changes.